
平成３０年度阿南市春季ソフトテニス大会

南 部 健 康 運 動 公 園
平 成 30 年 6 月 17 日

Ａブロック
佐古・山岡 森・鶴羽 井上・魚山 田辺・天羽生 山田・佐野 勝数 順位

佐 古 ・ 山 岡
( オ レ ン ジ )

森 ・ 鶴 羽
( 阿 南 工 高 )

井 上 ・ 魚 山
( 阿 南 工 高 )

田辺・天羽生

( オ レ ン ジ )

山 田 ・ 佐 野
( 阿 南 工 高 )

1

4

2

5

31 ④ 1 ④
1 3 0 2
0 ④ ④ ④
0 0

0

2

3

1
④ 4

④ 3
④ ④ ④

島川

Ｂブロック
形田・好川 紅露・戸井 正瑞・喜多 中村・中川 村上・松尾 勝数 順位

形 田 ・ 好 川
( 阿 南 工 高 )

紅 露 ・ 戸 井
( 日 亜 ・ 阿 工 )

正 瑞 ・ 喜 多
( 阿 南 工 高 )

中 村 ・ 中 川
( オ レ ン ジ )

村 上 ・ 松 尾
( 阿 南 工 高 ) 42 1 ④ 3 1

2

1

5

3 2 ④ ④ 2 3

0

4

3

1 0 0 1
④ ④ ④ ④

3 ④ ④ ④

Ｃブロック
柿久保・岡島 岨・岡澤 杉本・木村 佐々木・濱田 松原・奥谷 勝数 順位

柿久保・岡島

( オ レ ン ジ )

岨 ・ 岡 澤
( 新 野 高 )

杉 本 ・ 木 村
( 阿 南 工 高 )

佐々木・濱田

( オ レ ン ジ )

松 原 ・ 奥 谷
( 阿 南 工 高 )

2 ④ 3 1

3

0 1 3 0 0 5
3 ④ ④ 1 2

4

④ ④ ④ ④ 4 1
3

④ ④ ④ 1 3 2

Ｄブロック
藤倉・美馬 林・横手 今西・髻谷 宮浦・畠山 榎谷・陶久 勝数 順位

藤 倉 ・ 美 馬
( Ｍ Ｉ Ｎ Ｔ )

林 ・ 横 手
( 阿 南 工 高 )

今 西 ・ 髻 谷
( オ レ ン ジ )

宮 浦 ・ 畠 山
( 新 野 高 )

榎 谷 ・ 陶 久
( 阿 南 工 高 )

4

1④ ④ ④ ④ 4

3

0 1 0 0 0 5
2 ④ ④

④ ④ ④ 3 3

2 ④ 1 1

1 2
0

2



0
1

0

2
3

1

0

1

2

0

林 横手

0

12

佐々木 濱田

田辺 天羽生

正瑞 喜多

・

・

・

一般男子Ａ 決勝

一般男子Ｃ

一般男子Ｄ

一般男子Ｂ

・

・

・

・

(阿南工高)

B1 紅露 ・戸井

A1 佐古 ・山岡 (オレンジ)

藤倉

岨

今西

松原

榎谷

柿久保

・中川 (オレンジ) (オレンジ) D3

3
00 岡澤

髻谷

D4

A2 井上 ・魚山 阿 南 工 高

B2

A3

木村 (阿南工高) (阿南工高) B5

B4 村上 ・松尾 (阿南工高)

(オレンジ) C4

D5 宮浦 ・畠山 ( 新 野 高 ) (オレンジ) A5

・A4

C5 杉本 ・

森

(阿南工高)(日亜・阿工)

形田 ・好川 阿 南 工 高

・島川 (阿南工高)

山田 ・佐野 (阿南工高) ( 新 野 高 ) C3

B3

(阿南工高) C1

D1

・ ( Ｍ Ｉ Ｎ Ｔ ) D2

・ (オレンジ) C2

美馬

奥谷

陶久

岡島


